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Baker’s Dozen: RPO Providers

Global Leaders List

Provider

1. PeopleScout

2. Kenexa

3. Adecco RPO*

4. Alexander Mann Solutions

5. Randstad Sourceright

6. Allegis Talent2

7. Pinstripe

8. Advantage xPO

9. Futurestep

10. Hudson RPO

11. Kelly OCG

12. WilsonHCG

Breadth of Service

17.85

17.22

16.91

17.57

15.04

18.38

18.93

16.38

16.71

16.73

16.83

14.67

Size of Deals

9.15

8.89

7.91

9.52

7.39

9.46

9.57

7.00

7.48

7.20

8.17

6.07

Quality of Service

325.99

309.83

310.41

308.28

306.55

302.42

299.04

301.88

301.29

298.40

290.13

292.11

Overall Score

721.32

686.15

686.13

683.92

674.51

672.97

666.85

666.68

666.35

660.13

643.60

642.62

APAC, EMEA, LATAM, NA

APAC, EMEA, LATAM, NA

EMEA, LATAM, NA

APAC, EMEA, NA

APAC, EMEA, LATAM, NA

APAC, EMEA, LATAM, NA

LATAM, NA

EMEA, NA

APAC, EMEA, LATAM, NA

APAC, EMEA, LATAM, NA

APAC, EMEA, NA

EMEA, LATAM, NA

* Adecco’s RPO practice includes Adecco RPO, Hyphen, FlexBase, and Adjust HR.

Regions Reported 
(At least 2 Clients to Qualify)

Provider

1. Seven Step

2. Ochre House

3. Yoh

4. Accolo

5. Decision Toolbox

6. PrincetonOne

7. WorldConcert

8. CBI Group

Breadth of Service

13.69

16.82

16.00

16.80

15.82

13.40

12.87

12.53

Size of Deals

7.44

7.82

8.20

7.80

6.27

5.30

5.07

5.27

Quality of Service

286.59

283.50

279.30

275.70

264.00

221.88

221.68

213.36

Overall Score

630.32

629.41

619.47

612.99

585.68

492.44

490.95

473.05

Midmarket List

Cop
yri

gh
t 

Cop
yri

gh
t 

Cop
yri

gh
t 

Cop
yri

gh
t 

Cop
yri

gh
t 

Cop
yri

gh
t 

Cop
yri

gh
t 

Cop
yri

gh
t 

Cop
yri

gh
t 

Cop
yri

gh
t 

Cop
yri

gh
t 

Cop
yri

gh
t 

Cop
yri

gh
t 

Cop
yri

gh
t 

Cop
yri

gh
t 

Cop
yri

gh
t 

Cop
yri

gh
t 

Cop
yri

gh
t 

Cop
yri

gh
t Breadth of Service

Cop
yri

gh
t Breadth of Service

20
12

 
20

12
 6.07

20
12

 6.07

* Adecco’s RPO practice includes Adecco RPO, Hyphen, FlexBase, and Adjust HR.
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